
 

The School Year 2017/18 

 

Staff Training    Thursday 24 – Friday 25 August 2017 (no pupils to attend) 

August Bank Holiday  Monday 28 August 2017 

Staff Training   Tuesday 29 August 2017 

 

First Term   Wednesday 30 August 2017 

    (Year 8 only) 

 

    Thursday 31 August 2017 

    (Years 13 and 14 only) 

 

    Friday 1 September 2017 

    (All pupils) 

 

Staff Training    Friday 27 October 2017 (No pupils to attend) 

Half-Term Holiday Monday 30 - Friday 3 November 2017 (inclusive) 

Staff Training Day  Monday 6 November 2017 (No pupils to attend) 

 School reopens on Tuesday 7 November 2017 

 

Staff Training  Thursday 21 December 2017 (No pupils to attend) 

Christmas Holidays Friday 22 December 2017 – Tuesday 2 January 2018 

(inclusive) 

 School reopens on Wednesday 3 January 2018 

 

Staff Training Thursday 11 January 2018 (No pupils to attend) 

 

Half term Holiday Monday 12 - Wednesday 14 February 2018  

Staff Training Thursday 15 – Friday 16 February 2018 

 

Staff Training Monday 26 March 2018 (No pupils to attend)  

Easter Holidays Tuesday 27 March – Friday 6 April 2018 (inclusive) 

 School reopens on Monday 9 April 2018 

  

 

May Day Holiday Monday 7 May 2018 

 School reopens on Tuesday 8 May 2018 

 

End of Year Last day Friday 29 June 2018 

 

N.B.These dates are provisional and may be subject to alteration 

Additional Staff Training Days may be notified 

There will be no school buses (and bus passes will not be valid) on 30 & 31 August 2017 



 

Main School Events 2017/18 

OCTOBER  Wed 11  School Prize Distribution, Orangefield 
Presbyterian Church (1:30pm)  

NOVEMBER   Mon 20  
Thurs 23 & Fri 24  

Friends of Grosvenor AGM (6:15pm)  
School Drama Production  

DECEMBER  Tues 12  Carol Service, St. Anne’s Cathedral (7:30pm)  

JANUARY   Wed 10 & Thurs 11  Open Nights (6:30pm-9:00pm)  

FEBRUARY  Thurs 8  Talent Show (7:00pm)  

MARCH  Mon 12  
 
  

Wed 21  

Open Night for prospective Year 13 entry 
(7:00pm)  
Spring Concert (7:00pm)  

JUNE  Tues 26  Junior Certificate Presentation for pupils only  

Your support would also be greatly welcomed each Saturday at our many sports fixtures.  

  

Parent Meetings 2017/18 

SEPTEMBER  
  
  
  

Mon 11  Year 14 UCAS & Finance Talk (5:00pm)  

Mon 18  Year 13 A Level Information talk (5:00pm)  

Mon 25  Year 8 Parent/Form Tutor Interviews [scheduled 
over 2 weeks]  

Wed 27  Year 9 Information Evening (5:00pm)  

OCTOBER  
  

Tues 3  Year 11 Information Evening (5:00pm)  

Tues 17  Year 12 Parent Consultation (4:00pm-6:00pm)  

NOVEMBER   
  

Wed 8  Year 14 Parent Consultation (4:00pm-6:00pm)  

Thurs 16  Year 13 Parent Consultation (4:00pm-6:00pm)  

FEBRUARY   
  

Tues 20  Year 12 Tree of Knowledge Parent Session  
(4:00pm-5:00pm) and A Level Options talk 

Thurs 22  Year 10 Parent Consultation (4:00pm-6:00pm) &  
GCSE Options Talk (6:00pm-6:30pm)  

MARCH  Wed 7  Year 11 Parent Consultation (4:00pm-6:00pm)  

Mon 19  Year 9 Parent Consultation (4:00pm-6:00pm)  

APRIL  Tue 10  Year 8 Parent Consultation (4:00pm-6:00pm)  

JUNE   
  
  

Mon 18     New Year 8 Intake Meeting (7:00pm)  

Tues 19  Year 9 Careers Day for pupils only  

Wed 20  Year 11 Careers Day for pupils only  

 

 


